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TDC60X

e Total Wattage: 9.6kW e Removable Door

e Oven Operation: Convection e Adjustable Height

e Maximum Oven Temperature: 250°C e Anti-tilt Bracket

e Fan Assisted Oven e Energy Consumption Conventional (Top Cavity): 0.74 kWh
e Primary Housing Material: Inox e Energy Consumption Fan (Main Cavity): 0.77 kWh
e Cavity Housing Material: Enamel e Energy Rating: A

e (Catalytic Liner (Main Oven Only) e Dimensions (mm): H:900 x W:600 x D:600

e Hob Type: 4 Zone Ceramic e Net Main Oven Capacity: 63 Litres

e LED Display e Net Top Oven Capacity: 36 Litres

e 24 Hour Programmable Timer e PLEASE NOTE: This model does NOT come with a
e Internal Oven Light pre-fitted 13A cable

e 1 xDeep Oven Tray without Wired Chrome Grid
e 3 xOven Wire Shelves
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kitchen appliances

Valid until 30/06/2022

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:

Carole Anne Wilson | Sales Manager | T:07736 099061 | E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk a part of
Julie Hinchley | Scotland/Cumbria (Internal) | T:01473 277512 | E:julie.hinchley@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Andy Wilson | N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland | T:07860 313660 | E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk \X bluestem

lain Donnelly | South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry | T:07889 017386 | E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterbrough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk gI’OUp
Rob Marsh | South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) | T:07860 313662 | E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Steve Puzey | West Country/Wales/West Midlands | T:07860 313682 | E:steve.puzey@bluestemgroup.co.uk
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o Back-lit LCD control panel
o Removable basket & washable filter
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o Warming plate keeps coffee hot automatically

o 24 Hour timer
o Anti-drip function
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15 Bar Pump Espresso Machine
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o For both coffee powder and ESE pods
o Special maxi cappuccino device

° Removable 0.9 litre water tank

o Removable drip tray

o Stainless steel cup holder
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Carole Anne Wilson | Sales Manager | T:07736 099061 | E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Julie Hinchley | Scotland/Cumbria (Internal) | T:01473 277512 | E:julie.hinchley@bluestemgroup.co.uk
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Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterbrough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
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